

*

C.A.No. 7235-7243 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.40-48 IN Civil Appeal No.7235-7243/1999

INDIAN OIL CORPN. LTD., PANIPAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NATH KUNDU AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Ramesh P.Bhatt,Sr.Adv.
M/s Chirag M.Shroff,Sanjay Katyal,Advs.
Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.NC Kochhar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

Mr.Neeraj K.Jain,Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

.SP2

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for
the petitioner, list the case after three weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Radha Rani Bhatia]
Court Master