

\226

C.A.No. 7235-7243 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 49-57 In Civil Appeal No.7235-7243/1999

INDIAN OIL CORPN. LTD., PANIPAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NATH KUNDU AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for clarification)

Date : 22/03/2002 : These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file copies of all the applications seeking modification of orders of this Court from time to time. List the matter after two weeks.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master